SPARKLING

Craigmoor Brut NV 200ml Piccolo
Mudgee, NSW

Brown Brothers Prosecco 200ml

Piccolo
King Valley, VIC

Innocent Bystander Moscato
275ml Piccolo
Yarra Valley, VIC

See Saw Organic Sparkling Rose
Orange, NSW

Madame Coco Brut NV
Loire Valley, France

Pirie Brut NV
Tamar Valley, TAS

WHITE 150ml 250ml
Babich Sauv Blanc $9  $12
Marlborough, NZ

Cooks Lot Riesling $9 $12
Orange, NSW

Tamburlaine Pinot Gris $9 $12
Orange, NSW

Credaro Chardonnay $10  $14

Margaret River, WA

Leo Buring Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Hahndorf Hill Pinot Grigio
Adelaide Hills, SA

Yabby Lake Chardonnay

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

$10

$10

$12

$38

$42

$55

Bottle

$35

$35

$35

S41

$39

S46

$84

ROSE

Luna Rosa Rosado $9
Mudgee, NSW

AIX Rose

Provence, France

RED

Chain Of Fire Merlot S8
Mudgee, NSW

Rymil 'Yearling' Cab Sauv  $9

Coonawarra, SA

Ross Hill ' Harry' Pinot Noir $10
Orange, NSW

Thorn-Clarke 'Sandpiper' $10

Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Argento Organic Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

Hentley Farm GSM
Barossa Valley, SA

Yangarra Preservative Free
Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Maude Pinot Noir
Central Otago, NZ

DESSERT WINE

Bremerton Mistrelle Fortified
Chardonnay 60ml Glass

Langhorne Creek, SA

10% Surcharge applies on Sunday & Public Holidays

$12

$11

$12

S14

S14

150mI 250ml Bottle

$35

$62

$32

$35

S41

S41

$39

Sa4

$52

$72

$10



